
Announcing a new Ski Club Cruise on Holland America’s ship 

the Nieuw Statendam May 4th-18th 2025. 

“Wild British Isles: Belfast Evening Stay” 

 

Fluid lines and dramatic spaces make the Holland America Nieuw 

Statendam a modern beauty. The second in the line of our Pinnacle 

Class ships, her design draws inspiration from the elegant curves of 

musical instruments. When not relaxing in well-appointed suites or 

staterooms, guests will have many innovative dining and 

entertainment options. 

Restaurants including Rudi’s Sel de Mer, Nami Sushi, Grand Dutch Café, 

Lido Market, Dive In, New York Pizza, Explorations Café, Caneleto, 

Pinnacle Grill, Tamarind and the Dining room.  

Entertainment may be found in the Rolling Stone Lounge, B.B. King’s 

Blues Club, Billboard on Board, and the visually stunning two-level 

World Stage. Other Options include a Spa, Fitness Center Pickleball 

and of course a Casino. 



Pricing for this cruise in an unobstructed Veranda begins at $2645.00. 

Taxes are $295.00 or $2940.00 total. Currently there is an Early 

Booking Bonus which includes: Two Specialty Dining, 2 Shore 

Excursions up to $200.00 pp, An Elite Beverage Package that includes 

15 drinks per day at a cost of up to $15.00 per drink with no service 

charges, Premium Wi-Fi and Gratuities. This package is called Have It 

All with a price of $770.00 pp. This special HIA pricing can be changed 

at anytime by Holland America.  

 

Date Port Arrive Depart 

Sunday, May 4 Rotterdam, Holland 

 
4:00pm 

Monday, May 5 At Sea 
  

Tuesday, May 6 Newcastle-upon-Tyne, England 8:00am 5:00pm 

Wednesday, May 7 Invergordon, Scotland 9:00am 6:00pm 

Thursday, May 8 Lerwick, Shetland Islands, Scotland  8:00am 4:00pm 

Friday, May 9 Stornoway, Scotland 8:00am 5:00pm 

https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=324
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Saturday, May 10 Belfast, Northern Ireland 11:00am 11:00pm 

Sunday, May 11 Glasgow (Greenock), Scotland  8:00am 11:00pm 

Monday, May 12 At Sea 
  

Tuesday, May 13 Douglas, Isle of Man 7:00am 6:00pm 

Wednesday, May 14 Dublin, Ireland 7:00am 5:00pm 

Thursday, May 15 Ringaskiddy, Ireland 8:00am 5:00pm 

Friday, May 16 At Sea 
  

Saturday, May 17 Dover, England 7:00am 7:00pm 

Sunday, May 18 Rotterdam, Holland 7:00am  

 

 

To book this cruise please contact Sue Scaletta at: 

Sue Scaletta 

Cruise Travel 24/7, LLC 

408-502-9882 

sue.scaletta@avoyanetwork.com 

hours 8-4PM M-F Pacific Time 
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